
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

447 

16 

44 

910 

5 

8 

37 

111 

75 

72 

Name 

NOVAK Andrej 

TRENTIN Emanuele 

KOTVICA Emil 

DARDI Cristian 

TURATO Marco 

BONATO Andrea 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

BENAT Marko 

BONATO Stefano 

KEBER Sandro 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:29.378 

9:29.404 

9:43.745 

9:44.120 

9:44.198 

9:44.296 

9:45.718 

9:45.830 

9:58.566 

10:02.680 

Diff 

0.026 

14.367 

14.742 

14.820 

14.918 

16.340 

16.452 

29.188 

33.302 

Best Tm 

1:33.365 

1:33.466 

1:35.615 

1:35.721 

1:35.992 

1:36.121 

1:35.710 

1:35.532 

1:37.116 

1:38.138 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 

Aprilia 1100 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.026 

Avg. Speed 

158,118 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.365 

Best Speed 

160,711 

Best Lap by 

447 - NOVAK Andrej 

1st KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

05.03.2023. 

OVER 45 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:05:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.3.2023. 14:05 


